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Llamadas fijos nacionales

Descripcion

Descripcion

Llamadas méviles nacionales

Llamadas Internacionales

Llamadas a numeracién inteligente y tarificacién adicional

CUOTAS

Uds. Precio
3 3
1 3

TRAFICO

Tiempo
00:04:29
01:22:29
00:00:00
00:00:00

Total
9€
3€

Descuento

Total Cuotas
12 €

Coste
0.05 €
2.39¢€

0€
0€

Total Tréfico
2.44 €

TOTAL

|Base Imponible
14.44 €

IVA 21%
3.03 €

Importe Total
17.47€
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